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Winnable Battles
ASTHO Resources and Contacts 



ASTHO Lead Staff for Winnable Battles

̶ Lisa Waddell, Chief, Community Health and Prevention: lwaddell@astho.org

̶ Mary Ann Cooney, Chief, Health Transformation: mcooney@astho.org

̶ Elizabeth Romero, Senior Director, Health Improvement: eromero@astho.org

̶ Lynn Chaiken, Director, Injury Prevention and Behavioral Health: lchaiken@astho.org

̶ Christine Mackie, Senior Director, Family and Child Health: cmackie@astho.org

̶ Kate Heyer, Director, Emerging Infections: kheyer@astho.org

̶ Abraham Kulungara, Director, Environmental Health: akulungara@astho.org

̶ Kimberly Martin, Director, Immunization: kmartin@astho.org

̶ Alicia Smith, Director, Chronic Disease: asmith@astho.org
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ASTHO Website: Resources
http://www.astho.org/Programs.aspx

Food Safety 
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Environmental-Health/Food-Safety/

Health Care Associated Infections 
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Infectious-Disease/Healthcare-Associated-Infections/

 Infectious Disease
̶ http://www.astho.org/Programs/Infectious-Disease/

 Injury Prevention
̶ http://www.astho.org/Programs/Prevention/Injury-and-Violence-Prevention/
̶ http://www.astho.org/Rx/Profiles

Maternal Child Health 
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Access/Maternal-and-Child-Health/

Nutrition, Physical Activity, & Obesity
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Prevention/Obesity-and-Wellness/
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Prevention/Promoting-the-Physical-Activity-Guidelines/

Tobacco
̶ www.astho.org/Programs/Prevention/Tobacco/
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In Your Packets: ASTHO’s Highlighted Resources


